TMC Run with the Roosters Kinney Road 5 Miler - June 10th, 2016 - Corporate / Mid

Pack Results
Back to All Results
Corporate Team Scores
Place Team
1 Miraval
2 Tucson Airport Authority
3 T™C
4 TEP
5 Town of Oro Valley
Mid Pack
Place Name Bib Gun
171 Alvarez, Venecia 169 56:18.1

# of Runners

10

Chip

56:06.8

Pace

11:13

Average Time

43:49.0

57:24.0

1:01:35

1:12:53

1:22:53

Sex

Age

19



