## TMC Run with the Roosters Kinney Road 5 Miler – June 10th, 2016 – Corporate / Mid Pack Results

Back to All Results

## **Corporate Team Scores**

Place	Team	# of Runners	Average Time
1	Miraval	2	43:49.0
2	Tucson Airport Authority	9	57:24.0
3	TMC	10	1:01:35
4	TEP	7	1:12:53
5	Town of Oro Valley	2	1:22:53

## Mid Pack

Place	Name	Bib	Gun	Chip	Pace	Sex	Age
171	Alvarez, Venecia	169	56:18.1	56:06.8	11:13	F	19